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Timetable 3rd Semester (Batch 2024) Effective from September 2025 
 

 9:30 AM- 

10:30 AM 

10:30 AM- 

11:30PM 

11:30 PM- 

12:30 PM 

12:30 PM- 

1:30 PM 

1:30 PM- 

2:00 OM 

2:00 PM -5:00 PM 

Monday CLB18303 CR 

TAD 
CLB18302CR 

JYB 
CLB18301CR 

FR 
CLB18303CR 

AHB 

LUNCH 

BREAK 

CLB18304CR: Lab Course- 

III 

FR/SHM/TAD/SAH\SAG/AW 

B/AHB 
Tuesday CLB18306CR 

TAD 
CLB18305DCE 

SAG 

CLB18302CR 

AHB 

CLB18302CR 

TUTORIAL 

Wednesday CLB18305DCE 

SAG 

CLB18307DCE 

SHM 
CLB18306 DCE 

FR 
CLB18301CR 

TAD 

Thursday CLB18301CR 

AWB 
CLB18307DC 

SHM 
CLB18302 CR 

AHB 

CLB18305DCE 

AWB 
OE/GE 

Friday CLB18301 CR 

AWB 
CLB18305 DCE 

SAG 

CLB18303 CR 

TUTORIAL 

OE/GE 

 

 
 

CLB18301CR: Respiratory and Excretory organ systems: Physiology and Diseases 

CLB18302CR: Gastrointestinal and Hepatobiliary organ systems: Physiology and Diseases 

CLB18303CR: Neuromuscular and Skeletal systems: Physiology and Disease 

CLB18304CR: Lab Course-III (Teacher In Charge: Dr. Fouzia Rashid) 

CLB18305DCE: Advanced Endocrinology 

CLB18306 DCE: Cardiovascular System and Drug metabolism 

CLB13107DCE: High Risk Pregnancy & Neonatology 

FR: Dr. Fouzia Rashid 

SHM:  Dr. Syed Hussain Mir 

TAD:  Dr. Tanveer A. Dar 

SAG:   Dr. Showkat A. Gania 

AWB:  Dr. Abdul Wajid Bhat 

JYB:  Dr. Javaid Yousuf Bhat 

AHB:   Dr. Ashiq Hussain Bhat 
 
 
 
 

 
Abdul Wajid Bhat 

(Teacher In-Charge) 


